(Yo} (o] ~N )] (6] H w N = 2
=

e = S T
o A W N R, O

17

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Sprechstunden - Schuljahr 2024/25

Name

Tiefenbrunner-Handl Christine
Dablander Julia

Egger Manfred

Egger Thomas
Meier-Esterbauer Verena
Falch Bernhard

Foger Markus

Fuchs Kurt

Fuchs Tanja

Gadner Roman

Gastl Helene

Gastl Mathias

Grobner Andreas

Gstrein Barbara

Haas Stefan

Hechenberger Faro
Heinz Alexandra

Henzinger Elisabeth
Hensler Monika
Hofer Verena
Huter Verena

Jager Konrad
Karner Joe
Kluibenschadl Thomas
Koman Melanie
Lanser Katharina
Maal} Egon
Mahlknecht Sabine
Mantl Irina

Mantl Stefan

Kiirzel

TieC
Dab)
EggM
EggT
EstV
FalB
FoeM
FuxK
FuxT
GadR
GasH
GasM
GroA
GstB
Haa$
HecF
HeiA
HenE
HenM
HofV
HutV
JaeK
KarJ
KluT
KomM
LanK
MaaE
MahS
Manl
Man$S

Tag/ Uhrzeit

nach Vereinbarung
FR, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
M, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
M, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
DO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr

DO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr

DI, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr +
DI, 12:45 bis 13:35 Uhr

DO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DI, 12:45 bis 13:35 Uhr
DO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
DO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
nach Vereinbarung
FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
M, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
DI, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
M, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Mathies Markus
Mennel Julia
Meraner Melanie
MeRBmer Martina
Mirrione Sabine
Mitterwallner Angelika
Moosmann Franziska
Mdiller Elena
Neuner Jessica
Neuner Mario
Oberger Doris
Obrist Sabrina
Oppeck Anika
Patterer Christina
Patterer Roman
Penz Carina
Perwdg Maria
Probst Julia

Raich Christa
Reiter Lara
Schuchter Astrid
Scherl Christine

Schmid-Weiss Petra
SotoDelgado Julia

SpieBberger Bernadette
Stuflesser Tanja

Thoni Felix

Walder Angelika
Walter Viktoria

Weiss Georg
Werthmann Markus
Wieser Judith

Wisiol Claudia

Zangerle Sandra

MatM
MenJ
MerM
MesM
MirS
MitA
MooF
MueE
Neul
NeuM
ObeD
ObrS
OppA
PatC
PatR
PenC
PerM
Prol
RaiC
Reil
SchA
SchC
SchP
Sot)
SpiB
StuT
ThoF
WalA
WalVv
WeiG
WerM
Wiel
WisC
Zan$S

MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
FR, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
DO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
DI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
FR, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
DI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
Ml, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
DI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
FR, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
MO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
M, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
M, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr

DI, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr

DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr +
FR, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr

M, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
DO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
DI, 12:45 bis 13:35 Uhr
nach Vereinbarung
MO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
Ml, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
Ml, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr



