## Sprechstunden - Schuljahr 2024/25

Nr.	Name	Kürzel	Tag/ Uhrzeit
1	Tiefenbrunner-Handl Christine	TieC	nach Vereinbarung
2	Dablander Julia	DabJ	FR, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
3	Egger Manfred	EggM	MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
4	Egger Thomas	EggT	MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
5	Meier-Esterbauer Verena	EstV	MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
6	Falch Bernhard	FalB	MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
7	Föger Markus	FoeM	MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
8	Fuchs Kurt	FuxK	FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
9	Fuchs Tanja	FuxT	DI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
10	Gadner Roman	GadR	MI, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
11	Gastl Helene	GasH	MI, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
12	Gastl Mathias	GasM	DO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
13	Gröbner Andreas	GroA	FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
14	Gstrein Barbara	GstB	DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
15	Haas Stefan	HaaS	DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
16	Hechenberger Faro	HecF	DO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
17	Heinz Alexandra	HeiA	DI, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr + DI, 12:45 bis 13:35 Uhr
18	Henzinger Elisabeth	HenE	DO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
19	Hensler Monika	HenM	DI, 12:45 bis 13:35 Uhr
20	Hofer Verena	HofV	DO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
21	Huter Verena	HutV	DO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
22	Jäger Konrad	JaeK	DO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
23	Karner Joe	KarJ	nach Vereinbarung
24	Kluibenschädl Thomas	KluT	FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
25	Koman Melanie	KomM	MI, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
26	Lanser Katharina	LanK	FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
27	Maaß Egon	MaaE	DI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
28	Mahlknecht Sabine	MahS	DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
29	Mantl Irina	Manl	DI, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
30	Mantl Stefan	ManS	MI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr

31	Mathies Markus	MatM	MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
32	Mennel Julia	MenJ	DI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
33	Meraner Melanie	MerM	FR, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
34	Meßmer Martina	MesM	DO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
35	Mirrione Sabine	MirS	DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
36	Mitterwallner Angelika	MitA	DI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
37	Moosmann Franziska	MooF	FR, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
38	Müller Elena	MueE	DI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
39	Neuner Jessica	NeuJ	DI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
40	Neuner Mario	NeuM	MI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
41	Oberger Doris	ObeD	DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
42	Obrist Sabrina	ObrS	DI, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
43	Oppeck Anika	ОррА	DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
44	Patterer Christina	PatC	DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
45	Patterer Roman	PatR	MO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
46	Penz Carina	PenC	FR, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
47	Perwög Maria	PerM	DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
48	Probst Julia	ProJ	DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
49	Raich Christa	RaiC	MO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
50	Reiter Lara	ReiL	DO, 11:50 bis 12:40 Uhr
51	Schuchter Astrid	SchA	MI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
52	Scherl Christine	SchC	MI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
53	Schmid-Weiss Petra	SchP	DI, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
54	SotoDelgado Julia	SotJ	DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr + FR, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
55	Spießberger Bernadette	SpiB	MI, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
56	Stuflesser Tanja	StuT	DO, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
57	Thöni Felix	ThoF	DI, 12:45 bis 13:35 Uhr
58	Walder Angelika	WalA	nach Vereinbarung
59	Walter Viktoria	WalV	MO, 08:55 bis 09:45 Uhr
60	Weiss Georg	WeiG	DO, 10:55 bis 11:45 Uhr
61	Werthmann Markus	WerM	MI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
62	Wieser Judith	WieJ	MI, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
63	Wisiol Claudia	WisC	FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr
64	Zangerle Sandra	ZanS	FR, 09:50 bis 10:40 Uhr